| dE/dx estimator 1 |

- - Entries 37742
(0100 R R R R EET EEERERFAEE Mean 2.376
B : Std Dev 1.625
B : Eﬁtries . 38477
0.25rf . Mean 2.394
1 Std Dev 1.613
O.2H bt st Entries 38375
r : Mean 2.375
- : Std Dev 1.626
] R e R R
O R [ R A S
0.05 o R T A S
OJ..\.O I 1] ! 1 L ? 1111 ! 1111 ! 1111 + T I I ! L
E=] C : : ] : :
6:5 r : : : o+
: : b :
: : *
| o
} E 3 o -0-; B 2
. s o . .
ha 4|
r E

0.95

T 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

...............................................

.............................................

Entries
Mean

37742
2.271
1.595

Std Dev

Mean

Entries

Std Dev

38477
2.284
1579

Mean

Entries

Std Dev

38375
2.267
1.593

0.95

0

IIIIIIIIIIIIII ) b
» : : ] : : : Y
r . ; : : P : :
4. ........ # i
u : : 0 4 o : :
e ; : : : : : dhdhd
r : : 1 QT4ELLITE + 2
o T T I EITT RN T 1L
<+ . HHEES AT

.90 1

23 4 5 6 7 8

9 10

dE/dx, trunc40

—=— DQMstep3_TT_CKF
—o— DQMstep3_TT_default

0.15}

0.1k

o
o
al

)

T T

..........................

...................................................

....................................................................

CTTITeS STTHZ

= DQMstep3_TT_defaultNEWT20

5.134
5.716
38477
5.274
5.748
38375
5.146
5.691

Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

=
o
a1
y SRS LA RN SR R

T3 T -. FTF

===

.~

g

................................................

o

20

30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements

0.95f
0

............................................

.....................................................................

.....................................................................

CTIaTeS
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


